
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 TASK 1 - Project Initiation, Planning and Management 394 days Mon 01/27/14 Thu 07/30/15

2 Subtask 1.1. Project Initiation 1 day Mon 01/27/14 Mon 01/27/14

3 Subtask 1.2. System Transfer, Modification, and Testing Plan 10 days Tue 01/28/14 Mon 02/10/14

4 Subtask 1.3. Final Work Plan and Schedule 5 days Tue 02/11/14 Mon 02/17/14

5 Subtask 1.4. Project Status Reporting 394 days Mon 01/27/14 Thu 07/30/15

6 TASK 2 - System Design 30 days Mon 02/10/14 Fri 03/21/14

7 Subtask 2.1. System Orientation Training 5 days Mon 02/10/14 Fri 02/14/14

8 Subtask 2.2. System Design Sessions 10 days Mon 02/17/14 Fri 02/28/14

9 Subtask 2.3. Updated Detailed Functional Design Document (DFDD) 5 days Mon 03/03/14 Fri 03/07/14

10 Subtask 2.4. Updated Detailed Technical Specifications Document (DTSD) 5 days Mon 03/10/14 Fri 03/14/14

11 Subtask 2.5. Implementation, Conversion, Training, and Security Plans 5 days Mon 03/17/14 Fri 03/21/14

12 TASK 3 - System Transfer, Modification, and Technical Testing 66 days Mon 04/28/14 Mon 07/28/14

13 Subtask 3.1. System Transfer Initiation 1 day Mon 04/28/14 Mon 04/28/14

14 Subtask 3.2. System Transfer, Modification, and Technical Testing 60 days Tue 04/29/14 Mon 07/21/14

15 Subtask 3.3. Operational Planning, Documentation, and Training Materials 5 days Tue 07/22/14 Mon 07/28/14

16 TASK 4 - User Acceptance Test (UAT) 60 days Tue 07/29/14 Mon 10/20/14

17 Subtask 4.1. System Installation 2 days Tue 07/29/14 Wed 07/30/14

18 Subtask 4.2. System Operations Support and Training 60 days Tue 07/29/14 Mon 10/20/14

19 Subtask 4.3. Support UAT and System Revision 60 days Tue 07/29/14 Mon 10/20/14

20 TASK 5 - Pilot Test 79 days Tue 10/21/14 Fri 02/06/15

21 Subtask 5.1. System Pilot Initiation Meeting 1 day Tue 10/21/14 Tue 10/21/14

22 Subtask 5.2. Help Desk Training 1 day Wed 10/22/14 Wed 10/22/14

23 Subtask 5.3. Pilot Agency (State Office and Clinic) Training 5 days Thu 10/23/14 Wed 10/29/14

24 Subtask 5.4. Data Conversion 2 days Thu 10/30/14 Fri 10/31/14

25 Subtask 5.5. System Pilot Test 60 days Mon 11/03/14 Fri 01/23/15

26 Subtask 5.6. Evaluate Pilot, Modify and Retest System 10 days Mon 01/26/15 Fri 02/06/15

27 TASK 6 - Rollout 63 days Mon 02/09/15 Wed 05/06/15

28 Subtask 6.1. System Rollout Initiation Meeting 1 day Mon 02/09/15 Mon 02/09/15

29 Subtask 6.2. User Training, Conversion, and Implementation 50 days Tue 02/10/15 Mon 04/20/15

30 Subtask 6.3. Post Implementation Problem Resolution and Checkpoint 10 days Tue 04/21/15 Mon 05/04/15

31 Subtask 6.4. System Documentation Update 2 days Tue 05/05/15 Wed 05/06/15

32 TASK 7 - Initial Warranty Period 262 days Thu 05/07/15 Fri 05/06/16

33 Subtask 7.1. System Operation and Maintenance 262 days Thu 05/07/15 Fri 05/06/16

34 Subtask 7.2. Nebraska Stateôs Operation and Maintenance Staff Training and Mentoring 262 days Thu 05/07/15 Fri 05/06/16

35 Subtask 7.3. One-Year Warranty Period 262 days Thu 05/07/15 Fri 05/06/16

36 Subtask 7.4. System Problem Reporting 262 days Thu 05/07/15 Fri 05/06/16

37 Subtask 7.5. System Modification 262 days Thu 05/07/15 Fri 05/06/16

38 TASK 8 - Project Closure and Transition 1 day Mon 05/09/16 Mon 05/09/16

39 Subtask 8.1. Final System Documentation, Forms, Source Code, Data, and Other Materials 1 day Mon 05/09/16 Mon 05/09/16

40 Subtask 8.2. Contract Closure 1 day Mon 05/09/16 Mon 05/09/16

41 TASK 9 - Extended Warranty and Operation Period Options 1 day Tue 05/10/16 Tue 05/10/16

42 Subtask 9.1. Extended Warranty Period 1 day Tue 05/10/16 Tue 05/10/16

43 Subtask 9.2. System Modification 1 day Tue 05/10/16 Tue 05/10/16

44 Subtask 9.3. System Operations 1 day Tue 05/10/16 Tue 05/10/16
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